
 
ALLERGEN DECLARATION 

 
PRODUCT NAME:
PRODUCT CODE:
BATCH No. : 

BERGAMOT OIL
RM0153 
TYPICAL 

 
INGREDIENTS 

Alpha-Isomethyl Ionone 
Amyl Cinnamal 
Amylcinnamyl Alcohol 
Anise Alcohol 
Benzyl Alcohol 
Benzyl Benzoate 
Benzyl Cinnamate 
Benzyl Salicylate 
Cinnamal 
Cinnamyl Alcohol 
Citral 
Citronellol 
Coumarin 
Limonene 
Eugenol 
Farnesol 
Geraniol 
Hexyl Cinnamal 
Hydroxycitronellal 
Isoeugenol 
Butylphenyl Methylpropional (Lilial) 
Linalool 
Hydroxyisohexyl 3-Cyclohexene Carboxaldehyde (Lyral) 
Methyl 2-Octynoate 
Evernia Furfuracea (Treemoss Extract) is forbidden 
Evernia Prunastri (Oakmoss Extract) is forbidden 

CAS No. 

127-51-5
122-40-7
101-85-9
105-13-5
100-51-6
120-51-4
103-41-3
118-58-1
104-55-2
104-54-1

5392-40-5
106-22-9
91-64-5

5989-27-5
97-53-0

4602-84-0
106-24-1
101-86-0
107-75-5
97-54-1
80-54-6
78-70-6

31906-04-4
111-12-6 

90028-67-4 
90028-68-5 

Total contents (%w/w) 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

0.1 – 0.5% 
- 
- 

30 – 45% 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

3.0 – 15% 
- 
- 
- 
- 

To the best of our knowledge, this product contains the following amounts of fragrance ingredients listed as the 26 allergens in the EU Directive by
SCCNFP (Scientific Committee on Cosmetic Products and Non-Food products). The threshold limits for leave-on products is 0.001% and rinse- off
products is 0.01%. Beyond these limits allergens must be labeled. 

 

Disclaimer: Ultra International cannot be held liable for any loss or damage suffered by any person as a result of following of relying on the
information disclosed. The use of this information is the responsibility of the user. When a batch is specified, the information disclosed is
for this particular batch only and representative of products of the same code and description. 


