

ALLERGEN DECLARATION

PRODUCT NAME:BERGAMOT OILPRODUCT CODE:RM0153BATCH No. :TYPICAL

To the best of our knowledge, this product contains the following amounts of fragrance ingredients listed as the 26 allergens in the EU Directive by SCCNFP (Scientific Committee on Cosmetic Products and Non-Food products). The threshold limits for leave-on products is 0.001% and rinse- off products is 0.01%. Beyond these limits allergens must be labeled.

INGREDIENTS	CAS No.	Total contents (%w/w)
Alpha-Isomethyl Ionone	127-51-5	-
Amyl Cinnamal	122-40-7	_
Amylcinnamyl Alcohol	101-85-9	_
Anise Alcohol	105-13-5	_
Benzyl Alcohol	100-51-6	-
Benzyl Benzoate	120-51-4	
Benzyl Cinnamate	103-41-3	_
Benzyl Salicylate	118-58-1	_
Cinnamal	104-55-2	_
Cinnamyl Alcohol	104-54-1	0.1 - 0.5%
Citral	5392-40-5	-
Citronellol	106-22-9	-
Coumarin	91-64-5	30 – 45%
Limonene	5989-27-5	-
Eugenol	97-53-0	-
Farnesol	4602-84-0	-
Geraniol	106-24-1	-
Hexyl Cinnamal	101-86-0	-
Hydroxycitronellal	107-75-5	-
Isoeugenol	97-54-1	-
Butylphenyl Methylpropional (Lilial)	80-54-6	3.0 - 15%
Linalool	78-70-6	-
Hydroxyisohexyl 3-Cyclohexene Carboxaldehyde (Lyral)	31906-04-4	
Methyl 2-Octynoate	111-12-6	
Evernia Furfuracea (Treemoss Extract) is forbidden	90028-67-4	-
Evernia Prunastri (Oakmoss Extract) is forbidden	90028-68-5	

Disclaimer: Ultra International cannot be held liable for any loss or damage suffered by any person as a result of following of relying on the information disclosed. The use of this information is the responsibility of the user. When a batch is specified, the information disclosed is for this particular batch only and representative of products of the same code and description.